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Start Nr Name UCI ID NAT YOB Country UCI
1. 23 BISIAUX LéoBISIAUX LéoBISIAUX LéoBISIAUX Léo 10066042634 FRA 2005 France 1
2. 30 JEŽEK VáclavJEŽEK VáclavJEŽEK VáclavJEŽEK Václav 10047818354 CZE 2005 Czech Republic 2
3. 12 VAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN Guus 10022787405 NED 2005 Netherlands 3
4. 8 VANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE Viktor 10087960489 BEL 2005 Belgium 6
5. 1 CORSUS YordiCORSUS YordiCORSUS YordiCORSUS Yordi 10065119518 BEL 2005 Belgium 7
6. 26 GLOUX FantinGLOUX FantinGLOUX FantinGLOUX Fantin 10068110653 FRA 2005 France 8
7. 17 SCAPPINI SamueleSCAPPINI SamueleSCAPPINI SamueleSCAPPINI Samuele 10030866895 ITA 2005 Italy 9
8. 15 CAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI Tommaso 10029149591 ITA 2005 Italy 10
9. 36 NIELSEN Weis DanielNIELSEN Weis DanielNIELSEN Weis DanielNIELSEN Weis Daniel 10051489200 DEN 2005 Denmark 11

10. 10 JOCHEMS JelteJOCHEMS JelteJOCHEMS JelteJOCHEMS Jelte 10023351015 NED 2005 Netherlands 12
11. 16 PACCAGNELLA ElianPACCAGNELLA ElianPACCAGNELLA ElianPACCAGNELLA Elian 10060204345 ITA 2005 Italy 13
12. 40 SCHWARZBACHER MatthiasSCHWARZBACHER MatthiasSCHWARZBACHER MatthiasSCHWARZBACHER Matthias 10046068819 SVK 2005 Slovakia 14
13. 19 AKERS Andrew OliverAKERS Andrew OliverAKERS Andrew OliverAKERS Andrew Oliver 10096313607 GBR 2005 United Kingdom 15
14. 31 NOVOTNÝ OndrejNOVOTNÝ OndrejNOVOTNÝ OndrejNOVOTNÝ Ondrej 10047271518 CZE 2005 Czech Republic 18
15. 44 GAMEZ FERRER CarlosGAMEZ FERRER CarlosGAMEZ FERRER CarlosGAMEZ FERRER Carlos 10049957711 ESP 2005 Spain 20
16. 32 SAMEC FilipSAMEC FilipSAMEC FilipSAMEC Filip 10047318402 CZE 2005 Czech Republic 21
17. 3 MARCHAND RobbeMARCHAND RobbeMARCHAND RobbeMARCHAND Robbe 10089840976 BEL 2005 Belgium 22
18. 54 VAS BarnabásVAS BarnabásVAS BarnabásVAS Barnabás 10023656462 HUN 2006 Hungary 24
19. 13 VIJFVINKEL MikaVIJFVINKEL MikaVIJFVINKEL MikaVIJFVINKEL Mika 10023419117 NED 2005 Netherlands 26
20. 9 HAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS Floris 10049010646 NED 2006 Netherlands 29
21. 24 DAVID AlexisDAVID AlexisDAVID AlexisDAVID Alexis 10091433291 FRA 2005 France 31
22. 25 FOUCHER EstebanFOUCHER EstebanFOUCHER EstebanFOUCHER Esteban 10070354080 FRA 2005 France 32
23. 4 NUYENS WiesNUYENS WiesNUYENS WiesNUYENS Wies 10065092640 BEL 2005 Belgium 37
24. 6 VAN DEN BOER SeppeVAN DEN BOER SeppeVAN DEN BOER SeppeVAN DEN BOER Seppe 10085981790 BEL 2005 Belgium 43
25. 27 SPARFEL AubinSPARFEL AubinSPARFEL AubinSPARFEL Aubin 10066500958 FRA 2006 France 44
26. 33 ŠUMPÍK PavelŠUMPÍK PavelŠUMPÍK PavelŠUMPÍK Pavel 10047373972 CZE 2006 Czech Republic 47
27. 42 MERLOV VilleMERLOV VilleMERLOV VilleMERLOV Ville 10049005794 SWE 2005 Sweden 49
28. 49 MÄEUIBO MarkusMÄEUIBO MarkusMÄEUIBO MarkusMÄEUIBO Markus 10082962060 EST 2005 Estonia 59
29. 43 CORRES IBAÑEZ DE OPAKUA GorkaCORRES IBAÑEZ DE OPAKUA GorkaCORRES IBAÑEZ DE OPAKUA GorkaCORRES IBAÑEZ DE OPAKUA Gorka 10098097595 ESP 2005 Spain 61
30. 46 MUÑOZ GABIÑA HodeiMUÑOZ GABIÑA HodeiMUÑOZ GABIÑA HodeiMUÑOZ GABIÑA Hodei 10109223091 ESP 2006 Spain 64
31. 5 URKENS FerreURKENS FerreURKENS FerreURKENS Ferre 10065120326 BEL 2005 Belgium 65
32. 7 VAN DEN BROEK AxelVAN DEN BROEK AxelVAN DEN BROEK AxelVAN DEN BROEK Axel 10065141342 BEL 2006 Belgium 66
33. 20 AMEY AlfieAMEY AlfieAMEY AlfieAMEY Alfie 10133349722 GBR 2006 United Kingdom 69
34. 38 OERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max Heiner 10036147739 GER 2006 Germany 71
35. 22 GREENSILL MaxGREENSILL MaxGREENSILL MaxGREENSILL Max 10094823140 GBR 2005 United Kingdom 74
36. 28 HALTER NicolasHALTER NicolasHALTER NicolasHALTER Nicolas 10061800906 SUI 2006 Switzerland 78
37. 45 IVARS SIRERA DavidIVARS SIRERA DavidIVARS SIRERA DavidIVARS SIRERA David 10049249409 ESP 2006 Spain 80
38. 47 POMBO ALVAREZ TomasPOMBO ALVAREZ TomasPOMBO ALVAREZ TomasPOMBO ALVAREZ Tomas 10041647134 ESP 2006 Spain 87
39. 2 JAMIN AntoineJAMIN AntoineJAMIN AntoineJAMIN Antoine 10064271877 BEL 2005 Belgium 91
40. 50 MÄTIK OliverMÄTIK OliverMÄTIK OliverMÄTIK Oliver 10083991573 EST 2006 Estonia 92
41. 11 SOLEN KeijeSOLEN KeijeSOLEN KeijeSOLEN Keije 10023246739 NED 2006 Netherlands 94
42. 18 VIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI Stefano 10030893975 ITA 2006 Italy 101
43. 29 FALTÝNEK JanFALTÝNEK JanFALTÝNEK JanFALTÝNEK Jan 10047423886 CZE 2006 Czech Republic 104
44. 53 TAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS Zsombor 10059501396 HUN 2006 Hungary 111
45. 21 BUSH JacobBUSH JacobBUSH JacobBUSH Jacob 10120407801 GBR 2005 United Kingdom 114
46. 51 MITT VirgoMITT VirgoMITT VirgoMITT Virgo 10076411833 EST 2005 Estonia 115
47. 52 BORREMANS KasperBORREMANS KasperBORREMANS KasperBORREMANS Kasper 10107574600 FIN 2006 Finland 123
48. 48 REINOSO SANCHEZ EmilioREINOSO SANCHEZ EmilioREINOSO SANCHEZ EmilioREINOSO SANCHEZ Emilio 10111099336 ESP 2005 Spain 151
49. 41 JOHANSSON NilsJOHANSSON NilsJOHANSSON NilsJOHANSSON Nils 10022656049 SWE 2006 Sweden 164
50. 39 JACKULIAK RobertJACKULIAK RobertJACKULIAK RobertJACKULIAK Robert 10046082559 SVK 2005 Slovakia 190
51. 34 ANDERSEN NicolaiANDERSEN NicolaiANDERSEN NicolaiANDERSEN Nicolai 10051725939 DEN 2006 Denmark 194
52. 37 ALBRECHT PepeALBRECHT PepeALBRECHT PepeALBRECHT Pepe 10036552109 GER 2006 Germany 216
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53. 14 BOSIO TommasoBOSIO TommasoBOSIO TommasoBOSIO Tommaso 10028994290 ITA 2006 Italy
54. 35 DAMGAARD HectorDAMGAARD HectorDAMGAARD HectorDAMGAARD Hector 10073947225 DEN 2006 Denmark
55. 55 BERTON NoaBERTON NoaBERTON NoaBERTON Noa 10034997782 LUX 2005 Luxembourg
56. 56 MEYLENDER RickMEYLENDER RickMEYLENDER RickMEYLENDER Rick 10035006775 LUX 2006 Luxembourg
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